GET ¥ &

GO

DELIVERY

801-651-7996
http://www.getgodelivery.com

Other Place Restaurant

GREEK APPETIZERS
served with garlic bread or pita
Mezedakia With Pork $13.25
Mezedakia With Lamb Chops$16.25

Mezedakia With Chicken $13.25
Mezedakia With Calamari  $13.25
Dolmathes (6) $9.25
Mezedakia With Smelts $13.25
Feta Cheese And Olives $9.25

COLD SANDWICHES

served with french fries
Club $9.75

triple decker with turkey, ham, beef
and cheese

Beef Ham Or Turkey $9.25
on toasted bread
Blt $9.25
with turkey
SEAFOOD

10 Oz Broiled Halibut Steak $15.25
10 Oz Broiled Salmon Steak $13.25

Shrimp Scampi $14.25
Fish And Chips (4) $13.25
Broiled Shrimp (4) $14.25
Broiled Orange Roughy $14.25

BURGERS

served with tossed salad and fries

The Californian $9.25
1/2 Ib. ground beef with cheese
and grilled onions on sourdough
bread. served with cottage cheese or
with salad and fries
Greek Souvlaki
(pork), portion of lightly spiced
pieces of tender pork, served with
salad & fries
The House Burger
with pastrami, bacon, swiss and
american cheese, served with tossed
salad and fries
Chicken Souvlaki
portion of lightly spiced pieces of
tender chicken, served with salad
and fries
Pastrami Burger
with swiss cheese
Hamburger
With Cheese $0.50

$9.25

$9.25

$9.25

$9.25
$7.75
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DINNER ENTREES

served with soup and salad, choice of
potato, vegetable, bread and dessert

Moussaka
Marinated Pork
bits of tender meat
Roast Leg Of Lamb
Calf's Liver And Onions
Dolmathes
Breaded Veal Cutlet
Pastichio
Marinated Chicken Breast

Pieces
over rice

SALADS
Chef Salad
Special Chicken House Salad
Greek Pasta Salad
Special House Salad
Greek Salad
Chicken Pasta Salad
Greek Chicken Salad
Dinner Salad
Peach And Cottage Cheese
Salad

$13.25
$12.25

$15.25
$12.25
$13.25
$12.25
$13.25
$12.25

$9.75
$11.00
$9.75
$9.25
$9.00
$11.25
$10.50
$5.75
$8.25



