

801-651-7996 http://www.getgodelivery.com Other Place Restaurant

GREEK APPETIZERS		<u>BURGERS</u>		<u>DINNER ENTREES</u>	
served with garlic bread or pita		served with tossed salad and fries		served with soup and salad, choice of	
Mezedakia With Pork	\$13.25	The Californian	\$9.25	potato, vegetable, bread and de	essert
Mezedakia With Lamb Chop	s\$16.25	1/2 lb. ground beef with cheese		Moussaka	\$13.25
Mezedakia With Chicken	\$13.25	and grilled onions on sourdough bread. served with cottage cheese or		Marinated Pork	\$12.25
Mezedakia With Calamari	\$13.25	with salad and fries		bits of tender meat	.
Dolmathes (6)	\$9.25	Greek Souvlaki	\$9.25	Roast Leg Of Lamb	\$15.25
Mezedakia With Smelts	\$13.25	(pork), portion of lightly spiced	•	Calf's Liver And Onions	\$12.25
Feta Cheese And Olives	\$9.25	pieces of tender pork, served with		Dolmathes	\$13.25
		salad & fries	ቀሳ ሳር	Breaded Veal Cutlet	\$12.25
COLD SANDWICH		The House Burger	\$9.25	Pastichio	\$13.25
served with french fries		with pastrami, bacon, swiss and american cheese, served with tossed		Marinated Chicken Breast	\$12.25
Club	\$9.75	salad and fries		Pieces	
triple decker with turkey, ham, beef		Chicken Souvlaki	\$9.25	over rice	
and cheese Beef Ham Or Turkey	\$9.25	portion of lightly spiced pieces of		<u>SALADS</u>	
on toasted bread	ψ9.23	tender chicken, served with salad and fries		Chef Salad	\$9.75
Blt	\$9.25	Pastrami Burger	\$9.25	Special Chicken House Salad	\$11.00
with turkey	Ψσ.=σ	with swiss cheese	ψυ.Ζυ	Greek Pasta Salad	\$9.75
, ,		Hamburger	\$7.75	Special House Salad	\$9.75
<u>SEAFOOD</u>		With Cheese \$0.50		Greek Salad	\$9.00
10 Oz Broiled Halibut Steak	•			Chicken Pasta Salad	\$11.25
10 Oz Broiled Salmon Steak	•			Greek Chicken Salad	\$10.50
Shrimp Scampi	\$14.25			Dinner Salad	\$5.75
Fish And Chips (4)	\$13.25				\$8.25
Broiled Shrimp (4)	\$14.25			Peach And Cottage Cheese Salad	ψ0.25
Broiled Orange Roughy	\$14.25			Jaiau	